
Vlaams kampioenschap lange afstand
Leopoldsburg 19.11.2023

K.O.L.

Wolf DE MITS
TROL
Course : H-20
Distance : 8540m

--/4 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Mats DE SMUL 0:47:41
2. Rune DE CLERCQ 0:48:48
3. Jorn KENNIS 0:52:48

1. 119 00:01:56 335m 5'46"/km
2. 105 00:02:30 00:04:26
3. 103 00:04:03 00:08:29
4. 132 00:05:42 00:14:11 403m 14'09"/km
5. 138 00:03:05 00:17:16
6. 149 00:04:46 00:22:02 452m 10'33"/km
7. 160 00:04:25 00:26:27 354m 12'29"/km
8. 159 00:04:41 00:31:08 308m 15'12"/km
9. 167 00:07:52 00:39:00 579m 13'35"/km

10. 171 00:04:29 00:43:29 417m 10'45"/km
11. 153 00:05:18 00:48:47
12. 165 00:04:56 00:53:43 143m 34'30"/km
13. 179 00:07:31 01:01:14 886m 8'29"/km
14. 135 00:03:39 01:04:53 381m 9'35"/km
15. 140 00:08:52 01:13:45 271m 32'43"/km
16. 142 00:03:08 01:16:53 159m 19'42"/km
17. 155 00:04:42 01:21:35 477m 9'51"/km
18. 162 00:01:10 01:22:45
19. 163 00:01:46 01:24:31
20. 171 00:03:07 01:27:38 250m 12'28"/km
21. 172 00:03:05 01:30:43 113m 27'17"/km
22. 174 00:03:00 01:33:43 340m 8'49"/km
23. 175 00:01:36 01:35:19 226m 7'05"/km
24. 173 00:02:00 01:37:19 172m 11'38"/km
25. 177 00:04:15 01:41:34 370m 11'29"/km
26. 178 00:00:52 01:42:26
27. 113 00:05:27 01:47:53 487m 11'11"/km
28. 200 00:03:02 01:50:55 277m 10'57"/km
29. 999 00:00:37 01:51:32 130m 4'45"/km
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